
March 18th & March 19th, 2023

The Downtown Sarasota Fine Art and Craft Fair (Sarasota, FL)
Space Number Name / Medium

144 Abe, Debbie / Mixed Media

10 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry

3 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media

5 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media

70 Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture

74 Andrews, Terry / Glass

76 Andrews, Terry / Glass

183 August, Shelley / Painting

184 Axe, Andee / Painting

186 Axe, Andee / Painting

80 Backer, Rich / Sculpture

122 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

124 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass

99 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media

108 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting

84 Billman, Mark / Jewelry

105 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood - resin

63 Blowers, John / Painting

83 Bonart, Ben / Painting

32 Bond, Richard / Mixed Media

82 Borelli, Frank / Leather

148 Brito, Jorge / Photography

73 Brogden, Megan / Fiber

12 Brown, Kwang Cha / Painting

49 Brown, Mark / Photography

51 Brown, Mark / Photography

89, 89A Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

197 Caber, Teresita / Painting

132 Calleja, Diana / Photography

42 Cambrea, Cristine / Painting

191 Campagna, Janet / Clothing

166 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media

129 Chavez, Rosa / Painting

104 Childs, Bonnie / Painting

44 Cohen, Heather  / Clothing

194 Concetta, Laura / Clothing

24 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

26 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

31 Craft Body Scan

27 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media



48 Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry

29 Cutco Cutlery

182 Dam, Judith / Clothing

30 David Frank Design

135 Davis, April / Painting

137 Davis, April / Painting

86 Davis, Sheron / Mixed Media

79 DeCaro, Tammy / Mixed Media - resin

7 Denis, John / Sculpture 

15 Devoti, Paul / Ceramics

65 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media

157 Dykes, Lee / Wood

159 Dykes, Lee / Wood

21 Edmund, David / Painting

164 Farejowicz, Irena / Fiber

35 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art

60 Figlinski, Martin / Painting

46 Flood, Krista / Glass

96 Focht, Robin / Glass

See Staff Fradis, Josh / Glass

59 Gal, Yoram / Painting

102 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media

168 Generoso, Carol / Jewelry

11 Gil, Jorge / Leather

107 Goshorn, David / Jewelry

169 Gounden, Anita / Fiber

16 Graef, Sue / Painting

130 Grammer, John / Sculpture

136 Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital

9 Grogan, Cheryll / Painting

54 Guest Chest Murphy Beds

56 Guest Chest Murphy Beds

72 Gug, Chris / Photography

190 Halkin, Andrea and Jeremy / Jewelry

198 Harper, Walter / Wood

200 Harper, Walter / Wood

161 Harris, Donna / Fabric

111 Heitmann, Eric / Painting

113 Heitmann, Eric / Painting

128 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

141 Hilgendorff, Richard / Photography

143 Hilgendorff, Richard / Photography

139 Hogg, Oleta / KETTLE KORN



101 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber

120 Home Performance Alliance

192 Hoover, Steve / Dip/Sauces

13 Horn, Dale and Gail / Photography

85 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry

33A Humana - Louise Bellamy

118 Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut water

152 Johnson, Robert  / Painting

170 Jordan, Gail / Glass

115 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting

117 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting

162 Karaolis, Andy / Sculpture

173 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry

8 Keane, Bonnie / Painting

171 Kimble, Don / Photography

109 Koch, Nancy / Photography

179 Kovanis, Andrew / Candles

98 Kuhlman, Jeffrey / Photography

50 Lagana, Eugene / Photography

146 Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry

163 Langwell, Rose / Mixed Media

121 Laoria, Paul / Painting

176 Larson, Debra / Mixed Media

61 Laurie, Heather / Fiber

33 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection

18 Lee, CC / Clay

2 Lerer, Matt / Photography

4 Lerer, Matt / Photography

28 Lloyd, Steven / Mixed Media

177 Londono, Veronika / Clothing

138 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media - resin

140 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media - resin

14 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass

37 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography

52 Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media

75 Maloney, Jackie / Painting

187 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion

189 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion

1A Manrique, Belisario / Painting

196 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media

43 Maphis, Dacota / Digital

175 Marhula, Joni / Mixed Media

90 Marie, Arlaina / Painting



188 Markwardt, Terry / Home Goods

97 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry

23 McLain, Sean / Photography

55 McQuinn, Linda / Painting

147 Melnick, David / Jewelry

34 Middleton, Barry / Resin

106 Miller, Lindi / Glass

193 Miranda, Beth / Ceramics

68 Monsanto, Ana / Painting

149 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

151 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

41 Mutch, John / Jewelry

133 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather

77 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry

See Staff Novikov, Sergei / Music

47 Osborne, Sveta / Mixed Media

45 Osborne, Sveta / Painting

114 Paz, Vinicio / Photography

116 Paz, Vinicio / Photography

62 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media

64 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media

181 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry

39 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting

19 Perry, Diane / Fiber

110 Petridis, Gaston / Painting

178 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry

20 Reed, Dana / Jewelry

91, 93 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture

68A Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture

123 Richmond, James / Photography

172 Ritter Gonzalez, Johanna / Handbags

141A River, J.D.  / Mixed Media

125 Roa, Harry / Jewelry

127 Roa, Harry / Jewelry

40 Roberts, Peggy / Mixed Media

195 Roberts, Susan / Jewelry

167 Robison, Tim / Clay

38 Romano, Gina / Jewelry

71 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

81 Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber

126 Ruiz, Esmeralda / Painting

131 Ruiz, Leon / Painting

22 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting



180 Saraiva, Nikki / Mixed Media

145 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber

119 Schuessler, Michael / Painting

88 Sheehan, Kevin / Wood

58 Sheffield, Craig / Photography

67 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry

25 Smith, Scott  / Wood

134 Solin, Randi / Glass

94 Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting

95 Speedy, Richard / Photography

103 Speights, Erin / Painting

78 Spinuzzi, Glory / Painting

1 Spraul, Barbara / Painting

92 Stern, Jill / Clothing

87 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture

87A Stinson, Ron / Sculpture

36 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography

185 Sykes-Coleman, Cicily / Fabric

6 Tilson, Linda / Clothing

174 Vales, Debra / Painting

199 Vasquez, David / Painting

57 Velez, Juan / Jewelry

69 Vistia, Michael / Painting

66 Wang, Qing / Painting

138A Wells, Jackie / Rice Balls Stuffed

142 Wender, Andrew / Clay

150 Wertz, Robert / Sculpture

17 Williams, Mike / Printmaking

112 Willsea, Paul / Glass

100 Woods, Melissa / Jewelry





The Downtown Sarasota Fine Art and Craft Fair (Sarasota, FL) March 18th & March 19th, 2023

ART SECTION BEGINS ART SECTION BEGINS

Orange Ave Orange Ave

All booths are on curb All booths are on curb

FACING NORTH FACING SOUTH

Stand Alone- 1A Manrique Belisario/Painting Michael Saunders Building

 Stand Alone- 1 Spraul, Barbara / Painting Tape is back

Lerer, Matt / Photography 2- Corner, Double

Tape is back, in parking spaces Lerer, Matt / Photography 4- Double

Corner- 3 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media Tilson, Linda / Clothing 6

Double- 5 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media Flex 1 Keane, Bonnie / Painting 8

7 Denis, John / Sculpture Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry 10

9 Grogan, Cheryll / Painting Brown, Kwang Cha / Painting 12

11 Gil, Jorge / Leather Loznianu, Vasile / Glass 14

13 Horn, Dale and Gail / Photography Flex 2 Graef, Sue / Painting 16

15 Devoti, Paul / Ceramics Lee, CC / Clay 18

17 Williams, Mike / Printmaking Reed, Dana / Jewelry 20

19 Perry, Diane / Fiber Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting 22- Corner

21 Edmund, David / Painting Flex 3 In Driveway, garage

23 McLain, Sean / Photography Cooley, Victoria / Painting 24- Corner, double

25 Smith, Scott  / Wood Cooley, Victoria / Painting 26 - Corner, double

Corner- 27 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media Lloyd, Steven / Mixed Media 28 - Stand alone against curb

Hair Studio Adelia Ave

Set Back on pavers-29 Cutco Cutlery David Frank Design 30- double on pavers

Set Back on pavers- 31 Craft Body Scan First Baptist Church

Set Back on pavers - 33 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection Bond, Richard / Mixed Media 32- Corner

Set Back on pavers - 33A Humana - Louise Bellamy Middleton, Barry / Resin 34

Estate Coin/ Jewelers Styczynski, Thomas / Photography 36

Stand alone- 35 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art Romano, Gina / Jewelry 38

Stand alone- 37 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography Roberts, Peggy / Mixed Media 40

Lucile Cambrea, Cristine / Painting 42

Stand alone- 39 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting Cohen, Heather  / Clothing 44

Corner - 41 Mutch, John / Jewelry Flood, Krista / Glass 46

Corner - 43 Maphis, Dacota / Digital Cursley, Nicola / Jewelry 48

La Mucca Lagana, Eugene / Photography 50

Corner - 45 Osborne, Sveta / Painting Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media 52- Corner

Corner - 47 Osborne, Sveta / Mixed Media King's Court

Walkway to Church Guest Chest Murphy Beds 54- Double

Corner, double - 49 Brown, Mark / Photography Guest Chest Murphy Beds 56- Double

Corner, double - 51 Brown, Mark / Photography In driveway, Cleaners

At angle- 53 Flex Sheffield, Craig / Photography 58- Open Side

Against curb, corner- 55 McQuinn, Linda / Painting Figlinski, Martin / Painting 60- Open Side

Corner- 57 Velez, Juan / Jewelry In driveway, Image 360

57A Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media 62- Open side, double

Pine Place Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media 64- double

Corner- 59 Gal, Yoram / Painting Wang, Qing / Painting 66- Open side

61 Laurie, Heather / Fiber

Corner- 63 Blowers, John / Painting Goodrich Ave

Tube Dude Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture 68A- Intersection, stand alone

Corner-65 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media

67 Siegel Annmarie/ Jewelry Monsanto, Ana / Painting 68-Corner

Corner- 69 Vistia Michael/Painting Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture 70

In Parking Spaces Gug, Chris / Photography 72- Corner

Corner- 71 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography Il Panificio

73 Brogden, Megan / Fiber Andrews, Terry / Glass 74- Corner, double

75 Maloney, Jackie / Painting Andrews, Terry / Glass 76- Double

77 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry Spinuzzi, Glory / Painting 78

79 DeCaro, Tammy / Mixed Media - resin Backer, Rich / Sculpture 80

81 Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber Borelli, Frank / Leather 82

83 Bonart, Ben / Painting Billman, Mark / Jewelry 84



85 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry Davis, Sheron / Mixed Media 86

Corner- 87 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture Sheehan, Kevin / Wood 88

Flex on pavers 87A Stinson, Ron / Sculpture Marie, Arlaina / Painting 90

Flex on pavers, 89A Buccina, Scot / Sculpture Stern, Jill / Clothing 92

On pavers- 89 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting 94

Flex on pavers- 91 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture Focht, Robin / Glass 96

Flex on pavers - 93 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture Kuhlman, Jeffrey / Photography 98

Indian Place Woods, Melissa / Jewelry 100

Corner- 95 Speedy, Richard / Photography Gasher, Doug,Stephanie  / Mixed Media 102

97 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry Childs, Bonnie / Painting 104

99 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media Miller, Lindi / Glass 106

101 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting 108- Corner

103 Speights, Erin / Painting optional 110A- flex

105 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood - resin Petridis, Gaston / Painting 110- Open Side

107 Goshorn, David / Jewelry Willsea, Paul / Glass 112

109 Koch, Nancy / Photography Paz, Vinicio / Photography 114- Double

Double- 111 Heitmann, Eric / Painting Paz, Vinicio / Photography 116- Corner, double

Corner, double -113 Heitmann, Eric / Painting

Flavio's Bank Driveway

Corner, double- 115 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut water 118- On Pavers

Double- 117 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting Home Performance Alliance 120- On  Pavers

Corner- 119 Schuessler, Michael / Painting

Little Salon In Parking Spaces, back to corner

Stand Alone-121 Laoria, Paul / Painting Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media 122- Corner

Tattoo Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass 124

Corner- 123 Richmond, James / Photography Ruiz, Esmeralda / Painting 126

Double- 125 Roa, Harry / Jewelry Hess, Heidi / Fiber 128

Double- 127 Roa, Harry / Jewelry Grammer, John / Sculpture 130

129 Chavez, Rosa / Painting Calleja, Diana / Photography 132

131 Ruiz, Leon / Painting Solin, Randi / Glass 134

133 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital 136- Corner

Double- 135 Davis, April / Painting

Corner, Double - 137 Davis, April / Painting

Intersection- 139 Hogg, Oleta / KETTLE KORN

Osprey Ave Osprey Ave 

Wells, Jackie / Rice Balls Stuffed 138A- Intersection

Curb Out- FACING NORTH Curb Out- FACING  SOUTH

Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media - resin 138- Corner, double

Intersection- 141A River, J.D.  / Mixed Media Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media - resin 140- Double

Corner, double- 141 Hilgendorff, Richard / Photography Wender, Andrew / Clay 142

Double- 143 Hilgendorff, Richard / Photography Abe, Debbie / Mixed Media 144

145 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry 146

147 Melnick, David / Jewelry Brito, Jorge / Photography 148

Double- 149 Muckler, Andrew / Painting Wertz, Robert / Sculpture 150

Corner, double- 151 Muckler, Andrew / Painting Johnson, Robert  / Painting 152- Corner

ART SECTION ENDS ART SECTION ENDS

CRAFT SECTION BEGINS CRAFT SECTION BEGINS

Corner, Double- 157 Dykes, Lee / Wood

Double- 159 Dykes, Lee / Wood Karaolis, Andy / Sculpture 162- Corner

161 Harris, Donna / Fabric Farejowicz, Irena / Fiber 164

163 Langwell, Rose / Mixed Media Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media 166

167 Robison, Tim / Clay Generoso, Carol / Jewelry 168

169 Gounden, Anita / Fiber Jordan, Gail / Glass 170

171 Kimble, Don / Photography Ritter Gonzalez, Johanna / Handbags 172

173 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry Vales, Debra / Painting 174

175 Marhula, Joni / Mixed Media Larson, Debra / Mixed Media 176

177 Londono, Veronika / Clothing Qualls, Vita / Jewelry 178



179 Kovanis, Andrew / Candles Saraiva, Nikki / Mixed Media 180

181 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry Dam, Judith / Clothing 182

183 August, Shelley / Painting Axe, Andee / Painting 184- Double

185 Sykes-Coleman, Cicily / Fabric Axe, Andee / Painting 186- Double

Double- 187 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion Markwardt, Terry / Home Goods 188

Double- 189 Mancuso, JoAnn / Soap/Lotion Halkin, Andrea and Jeremy / Jewelry 190

191 Campagna, Janet / Clothing Hoover, Steve / Dip/Sauces 192

193 Miranda, Beth / Ceramics Concetta, Laura / Clothing 194

195 Roberts, Susan / Jewelry Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media 196

197 Caber, Teresita / Painting Harper, Walter / Wood 198- Double 

Corner- 199 Vasquez, David / Painting Harper, Walter / Wood 200- Corner, double

Links Ave Links Ave

CRAFT SECTION ENDS CRAFT SECTION ENDS


